

MEMBER CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

04/01/2024

Thank you for purchasing your insurance from AIM. This is your Member Certificate and should be kept with your permanent records.

Named Insured Member (mailing address):

Hudson Bend MS PTO Tonya Boggan or Current Officer 15600 Lariat Trail Austin.TX 78734

Insured #: TX3356

Named Insured & Mailing Address

Education Support Purchasing Group c/o AIM P.O. Box 742946

Dallas, TX 75374-2946

Producer Name

AIM Association Insurance Management, Inc. P.O. Box 742946 Dallas,TX 75374-2946

Named Insured Member (physical address):

15600 Lariat Trail Austin,TX 78734

Coverage	Policy#	Effective Dates	Deductible	Limits of Insurance	
General Liability Concert Specialty Insurance Company	GL2024AIM05793	03/30/24 - 03/30/25	\$0	Per Occurrence	\$1,000,000
		03/30/24 - 03/30/25		Damage to Rented Premises	\$50,000
		03/30/24 - 03/30/25		Extended Medical	\$5,000
		03/30/24 - 03/30/25		Personal & Advertising Injury	\$1,000,000
				General Aggregate	\$2,000,000
				Products - Comp/Ops	\$2,000,000
Fidelity Bond (Crime) Concert Specialty Insurance Company	CR2024AIM05009	03/30/24 - 03/30/25	\$250	Per Occurrence / Aggregate	\$25,000
Directors and Officers Concert Specialty Insurance Company	DO2024AIM05363	03/30/24 - 03/30/25	\$0	Per Occurrence / Aggregate	\$1,000,000
	Retroactive Date:0	03/30/2019			

Lake Travis ISD is added as an additional insured under the General Liability policy only.

Certificate Holder:

Lake Travis ISD 3322 Ranch Road 620 South Austin Austin, TX 78738 This member certificate, together with the common policy conditions, coverage part(s), coverage form(s), and endorsements, if any complete the above numbered policy. Copies of the Master Policies are available upon request.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

EB allent

Print Date: 4/1/2024



MEMBER CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

04/01/2024

Thank you for purchasing your insurance from AIM. This is your Member Certificate and should be kept with your permanent records.

Named Insured Member (mailing address):

Hudson Bend MS PTO Tonya Boggan or Current Officer 15600 Lariat Trail Austin,TX 78734

Insured #: TX3356

Named Insured & Mailing Address

Education Support Purchasing Group c/o AIM P.O. Box 742946 Dallas, TX 75374-2946 **Producer Name**

AIM Association Insurance Management, Inc. P.O. Box 742946 Dallas,TX 75374-2946

Named Insured Member (physical address):

15600 Lariat Trail Austin,TX 78734

Limits of Insurance Coverage Policy # **Effective Dates** Deductible 03/30/24 - 03/30/25 \$0 General Liability \$1,000,000 GL2024AIM05793 Per Occurrence Concert Specialty Insurance Company 03/30/24 - 03/30/25 \$50,000 Damage to Rented **Premises** 03/30/24 - 03/30/25 **Extended Medical** \$5,000 03/30/24 - 03/30/25 \$1,000,000 Personal & Advertising Injury General Aggregate \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 Products -Comp/Ops 03/30/24 - 03/30/25 \$250 Fidelity Bond (Crime) CR2024AIM05009 Per Occurrence / \$25,000 Concert Specialty Insurance Company Aggregate 03/30/24 - 03/30/25 \$0 **Directors and Officers** DO2024AIM05363 \$1,000,000 Per Occurrence / Concert Specialty Insurance Company Aggregate Retroactive Date:03/30/2019

Certificate Holder:

Proof of Insurance

This member certificate, together with the common policy conditions, coverage part(s), coverage form(s), and endorsements, if any complete the above numbered policy. Copies of the Master Policies are available upon request.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

EB allent

Print Date: 4/1/2024